Binks Magic-Flow 2 turns complicated
and time consuming mixing operations
into highly precise, ‘select and spray’
operations. It guides machine operators
through daily spraying tasks using colour
icons, selectable paint recipes, pre-set
flush sequences and by monitoring paint
tank levels.

Atomising Air Switch Off
Measurements (H x W x D) 1800mm x 640mm x 400mm
Magic-Flow 2 Ordering Information
Choose the basic Binks Magic-Flow 2 system suitable for your requirements.
Decide if it should support low or high fluid pressures and/or be converted to an
ATEX unit. Add support for additional components (colours, catalysts, solvents)
as required and build the part number that matches your production needs.
See price list for additional optional extras.
Basic Unit  1 Gun, 1 Colour, 1 Catalyst, 2 Solvents, Ethernet, LED Stack Light
5500000-L/H Basic Unit with 2 x gear flow meters
5500001-L/H Basic Unit with 1 x coriolis meter (4mm), 1 x gear flow meter
5500002-L/H Basic Unit with 1 x coriolis meter (6mm), 1 x gear flow meter
5500003-L/H Basic Unit with 2 x coriolis meters (4mm)
5500004-L/H Basic Unit with 2 x coriolis meters (4mm + 6mm)
550000X-L units support pressures up to 40 bar. 550000X-H units support pressures up to 250 bar.
ATEX Conversion Kits
5500030 Convert 5500000 to ATEX compatible unit
5500031 Convert 5500001/5500002 to ATEX compatible unit
5500032 Convert 5500003/5500004 to ATEX compatible unit